
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  

Астана (7172)727-132  

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  

Белгород (4722)40-23-64  

Брянск (4832)59-03-52  

Владивосток (423)249-28-31  

Волгоград (844)278-03-48  

Вологда (8172)26-41-59  

Воронеж (473)204-51-73  

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48  

Калининград (4012)72-03-81  

Калуга (4842)92-23-67  

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  

Киров (8332)68-02-04  

Краснодар (861)203-40-90  

Красноярск (391)204-63-61  

Курск (4712)77-13-04  

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13  

Москва (495)268-04-70  

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  

Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  

Омск (3812)21-46-40  

Орел (4862)44-53-42  

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Пермь (342)205-81-47  

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  

Рязань (4912)46-61-64  

Самара (846)206-03-16  

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  

Сочи (862)225-72-31  

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  

Сургут (3462)77-98-35  

Тверь (4822)63-31-35  

Томск (3822)98-41-53  

Тула (4872)74-02-29  

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  

Уфа (347)229-48-12  

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  

Челябинск (351)202-03-61  

Череповец (8202)49-02-64  

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Россия (495)268-04-70 Казахстан (772)734-952-31 

www.brennenstuhl.nt-rt.ru || bhc@nt-rt.ru 

Технические характеристики на 

удлинители с розетками и сетевыми фильтрами

серии hugo!, Bremounta, Ecolor, estilo 

компании BRENNENSTUHL 

http://www.brennenstuhl.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:bhc@nt-rt.ru
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Design extension sockets for modern living
Design Steckdosenleisten für modernes Wohnen

Die Küche hat zu wenig Steckdosen, oder vom Sofa aus gibt es keine 

Steckdose in Reichweite? Die Wohnung kann stilvoll mit nützlichen 

Mehrfachsteckern ausgestattet werden, die nicht nur in ihrer Funktion, 

sondern vor allem mit ihrem Design überzeugen.  

Mit den brennenstuhl®estilo Design Steckdosenleisten steht immer 

Strom zur Verfügung, ohne dass ein stilvolle und moderne Einrichtung 

darunter leidet.

The kitchen has too few sockets or there is no socket within reach from 

the sofa? The home can be stylishly equipped with useful multiple 

plugs that convince not only in their function,  

but above all in their design.  

With the brennenstuhl®estilo design extension sockets, power is always 

available without compromising a stylish and modern interior.

Mehrfachsteckdosen in besonderem Design 
Die stetig steigende Zahl der kleinen elektrischen Helfer im Haus bringt 

uns in die Situation, dass wir immer mehr Steckdosen benötigen. Auch 

an Stellen, an denen gerade keine Wandsteckdose zur Verfügung steht.  

Alle brennenstuhl®estilo Gadgets zur Stromverteilung bringen nicht 

nur Strom, sondern Design und Ordnung für modernes Wohnen. Die 

Mehrfachstecker dienen dem Anwender auf unterschiedlichem Wege. 

Was jedoch alle in sich vereinen sind Design, Funktionalität  

und Qualität. 

Extension Socket in a special design   
The ever-increasing number of small electrical helpers in the house 

puts us in the situation of needing more and more sockets. Even in 

places where no wall socket is available at the moment.  

All brennenstuhl®estilo gadgets for power distribution bring not only 

power, but design and order to modern living. The multiple plugs serve 

the user in different ways. What they all have in common, however,  

is design, functionality and quality. 

ENGINEERED
IN GERMANY

USB
CHARGER
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2 USB Ladebuchsen Typ A mit 
Gesamtladestrom max. 3100 mA 

2 USB charging sockets type A with 
total charging current max. 3100 mA

Elegantes, schlankes, zeitloses Design 
mit hochwertiger Edelstahloberfläche 

Elegant, slim, timelessdesign with 
high-quality stainless steel surface  

Spezial-Klebepads zur einfachen  
Fixierung ohne Bohren

Special adhesive pads 
for easy fixing without drilling 

Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen in in 45°-Anordnung 
mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz

Earthed sockets in 45° arrangement 
with protection against contact  

Euro-Steckdosen in 90°-Anordnung 
mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz

Euro sockets in 90° arrangement 
with protection against contact

Hochwertiges 2m langes Kabel

High quality 2m long cable

Corner Extension Socket with USB-Charger   
The exclusive design of the brennenstuhl®estilo corner extension socket 

immediately catches the eye. With its USB ports, earthed sockets and 

Euro sockets, it can be used practically anywhere. Whether in the office, 

on a sideboard or in the kitchen, the extension socket with stainless 

steel finish is an eye-catcher. Thanks to the fit and the strong adhesive 

pads, it can be mounted horizontally or vertically in any corner and 

position without drilling.

Ecksteckdosenleiste mit USB-Charger 
Das exklusive Design der brennenstuhl®estilo Ecksteckdosenleiste 

springt direkt ins Auge. Mit den USB-Anschlüssen, Schutzkontakt- und 

Euro-Steckdosen kann sie überall praktisch eingesetzt werden. Egal ob 

im Büro, auf einem Sideboard oder in der Küche, die Steckdosenleiste 

mit Edelstahloberfläche ist ein Hingucker. Dank der Passform und den 

starken Klebepads kann sie horizontal oder vertikal ohne Bohren in 

jeder Ecke und Position angebracht werden.

 

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1153590410 1153590420

EAN /  EAN 4007123668076 4007123668083

VPE /  UP 1 1

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying capacity 16 A 16 A
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USB charging station with textile surface   
On the sofa in the living room, the desk or bedside table - the 

brennenstuhl®estilo USB charging station with textile surface 

integrates perfectly into modern living spaces. The charging station has  

2 USB sockets for charging smartphones, tablets and laptops and also 

has a Euro socket. Another feature is a 3-metre cable with a flat plug 

at the end. This means it is no problem to plug the charging station in 

behind the sofa, the bed or other narrow places in the house.

USB Ladestation mit Textiloberfläche 
Auf dem Sofa im Wohnzimmer, dem Schreib oder Nachttisch - Die 

brennenstuhl®estilo USB Ladestation mit Textiloberfläche integriert 

sich optimal in moderne Wohnräume. Die Ladestation verfügt über  

2 USB-Anschlüsse um Smartphones, Tablets und Laptops laden zu 

können und besitzt zudem eine Euro-Steckdose. Ein weiteres Feature 

ist ein 3 Meter langes Kabel mit Flachstecker am Ende. Dadurch ist es 

kein Problem, die Ladestation hinter dem Sofa, dem Bett oder anderen 

engen Stellen im Haus einzustecken.

 

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1150020010

EAN /  EAN 4007123669165

VPE /  UP 1

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H03VVH2-F 2X0,75

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /   
Max. current carrying capacity

2,5 A

Innovatives Design  
mit Textiloberfläche

Innovative design  
with textile surface

2 USB Ladebuchsen Typ A mit 
Gesamtladestrom max. 3100 mA 

2 USB charging sockets type A with 
total charging current max. 3100 mA

Euro-Winkelstecker  
für geringen Platzbedarf

Euro angled plug for small  
space requirement

3 m langes  
und flexibles Netzkabel

3 m long and flexible  
power cable

Euro-Steckdose mit  
erhöhtem Berührungsschutz

Euro socket with increased  
touch protection



Sofa Socket With Charging Function  
Sockets are often difficult to access on the sofa or on the bed, or the 

charging cables of devices are too short to sit comfortably while 

charging the device at the same time. No longer a problem with the 

brennenstuhl®estilo sofa extension socket. With the wedge-shaped 

form, simply integrate it into the furniture slot of the sofa or in the bed 

and you have a practical socket with USB charging station at hand - 

small, practical, and shapely. With 2 USB ports and a Euro socket,  

up to 3 devices can be supplied with power at the same time.  

Another feature is a 3-metre cable with a flat plug at the end.  

This makes it no problem to plug the charging station in behind the 

sofa, the bed or other tight places in the house.

Sofa-Steckdose mit Ladefunktion 
Auf dem Sofa oder auf dem Bett sind Steckdosen oft schwer zugänglich 

oder die Ladekabel der Geräte sind zu kurz um während dem Laden  

des Gerätes gleichzeitig gemütlich sitzen zu können. Mit der 

brennenstuhl®estilo Sofa-Steckdosenleiste kein Problem mehr. Mit der 

keilförmigen Form einfach in den Möbelschlitz des Sofas oder im Bett 

integrieren und man hat eine praktische Steckdose mit USB Ladestation 

zur Hand - Klein, praktisch, und formschön.  

Mit 2 USB-Anschlüssen und einer Euro-Steckdose lassen sich bis zu  

3 Geräte gleichzeitig mit Strom versorgen.  

Ein weiteres Feature ist ein 3 Meter langes Kabel mit Flachstecker am 

Ende. Dadurch ist es kein Problem, die Ladestation hinter dem Sofa, 

dem Bett oder anderen engen Stellen im Haus einzustecken.

 

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1150290

EAN /  EAN 4007123669417

VPE /  UP 1

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H03VVH2-F 2X0,75

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /   
Max. current carrying capacity

2,5 A

2 USB Ladebuchsen Typ A  
mit Gesamtladestrom  

max. 2100 mA 

2 USB charging sockets  
type A with total charging  

current max. 2100 mA

Euro-Steckdose mit  
erhöhtem Berührungsschutz

Euro socket with increased  
touch protection

Flexibles Halteschwert  
zur Platzierung  

in Polsterschlitzen 

Flexible holding fin for 
 unobtrusive positioning 
 between upholstery

3 m langes und flexibles Netzkabel

3 m long and flexible power cable

Euro-Winkelstecker  
für geringen Platzbedarf

Euro angled plug for small  
space requirement
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brennenstuhl®estilo Corner Extension Lead 6-
way with High-quality Stainless Steel Surface 
forfor Kitchen and Office (Extension Cord with 4x 
Earthed Cockets, 2x Euro Sockets, incl. USB 
Charging Function)

Номер артикула
1153590610

Европейский товарный код 
4007123672820

Sturdy kitchen extension lead made of highly break-resistant plastic and high-quality stainless
steel surface brings order back into your kitchen or office

The kitchen extension lead convinces with its great and innovative design and fits perfectly into
your environment - can be mounted both horizontally and vertically

brennenstuhl®estilo extension lead incl. adhesive pads and cleaning cloth for cleaning the
adhesive surface for maximum hold of the extension lead

Housing colour

silver / black silver / white

Number of socket outlets total

4 6
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Cable designation: H05VV-F 3G1.5

Sockets with extra protection against contact

4 earthed sockets in 45° arrangement

2 euro sockets in 90° arrangement

Технические данные
Cable length: 2 m

Height: 36,50 cm

Length: 6 cm

Weight: 0,61 kg

Width: 11 cm

Housing colour: silver, black

Usage: Household

Type of fastening: Other

Type of plug: Angle plug

Number of socket outlets total: 6

Socket outlet arrangement: Other

USB type output socket: Type A

Degree of protection (IP): IP20

Max. output current USB: 3,10 A

USB function: USB charger

Описание
The compact brennenstuhl®estilo corner extension lead made of highly break-resistant plastic and 
high-quality stainless steel surface brings order to your home. The universally applicable power strip 
can be easily attached as a kitchen power strip for your countertop or as a table power strip for your
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brennenstuhl®estilo Corner Extension Lead 6-way 
with High-quality Stainless Steel Surface for Kitchen 
and Office (Extension Cord with 4x Earthed Cockets, 

2x Euro Sockets, incl. USB Charging Function)

Номер артикула
1153590620

Европейский товарный код
4007123672837

Sturdy kitchen extension lead made of highly break-resistant plastic and high-quality stainless
steel surface brings order back into your kitchen or office

The kitchen extension lead convinces with its great and innovative design and fits perfectly into
your environment - can be mounted both horizontally and vertically

The power strip 6-way can be easily attached with special adhesive pads (no drilling required)
and is therefore variable in use

Extension cord for desk with 2-USB charging sockets (max. 3.1 A), 4 earthed sockets in 45°
arrangement and 2 euro sockets in 90° arrangement

brennenstuhl®estilo extension lead incl. adhesive pads and cleaning cloth for cleaning the
adhesive surface for maximum hold of the extension lead

Housing colour

silver / black silver / white

Number of socket outlets total

4 6



workplace using special adhesive pads. The kitchen or table power strip can be mounted
horizontally or vertically. The power strip has 4 earthed contact sockets and 2 Euro sockets, so you
can use several devices at the same time. It also convinces with the following features:

Cable length 2 m

Cable designation: H05VV-F 3G1.5

Sockets with extra protection against contact

4 earthed sockets in 45° arrangement

2 euro sockets in 90° arrangement

Технические данные
Cable length: 2 m

Height: 36,50 cm

Length: 6 cm

Weight: 0,61 kg

Width: 11 cm

Housing colour: white, silver

Usage: Household

Type of fastening: Other

Type of plug: Angle plug

Number of socket outlets total: 6

Socket outlet arrangement: Other

USB type output socket: Type A

Degree of protection (IP): IP20

Max. output current USB: 3,10 A

USB function: USB charger

Описание
The compact brennenstuhl®estilo corner extension lead made of highly break-resistant plastic and
high-quality stainless steel surface brings order to your home. The universally applicable power strip
can be easily attached as a kitchen power strip for your countertop or as a table power strip for your



brennenstuhl®estilo Multiple Port USB 
Charger with 4x USB-A and 1x Power 

Delivery Port (Fast USB Charger with 1,5m 
Textile Cable and Stainless Steel Surface)

Номер артикула
1508230

Европейский товарный код
4007123672295

Fast USB charger with 4x USB-A ports (max. 4.2A output) and 1x intelligent USB-C port (Power
Delivery, max. 20W) allows charging of up to 5 USB-enabled devices simultaneously

Stylish and at the same time compact and slim Multiple Port USB charger with high-quality
stainless steel surface and 1,5m textile cable charges connected devices even faster and
smarter

Scope of delivery: 1x brennenstuhl®estilo Fast USB Charging Station with a total of 5 USB
charging ports and 1,5m textile cable and high-quality stainless steel surface - in best
brennenstuhl® quality
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Описание
The stylish brennenstuhl®estilo Power Delivery Charging Station is equipped with four USB-A ports
and one Power Delivery charging port, so up to 5 devices can be charged simultaneously. The
Multiple Port USB Charger enables faster charging of end devices - such as smartphones,
notebooks and tablets - and the USB charger charges with a maximum of 20W. Thanks to its
compact design, the Fast USB Charging Station is suitable for versatile use, such as for use in the
living room, on the desk or also as a practical travel companion. The 1,5, long textile cable and the
high-quality stainless steel surface provide an attractive design, so that the 5-port USB charging
station does not have to be hidden. The USB charging station also convinces with the following
features:

With power supply unit with Euro plug

4x USB-A with a total of max. 4.2A output

1x Power Delivery with max. 20W

Технические данные
Cable length: 1,50 m

Width: 13,50 cm

Height: 6,50 cm
Length: 9 cm
Width: 13,50 cm

https://www.brennenstuhl.ru/temp/explorer/files/shop_articles/ru-RU/images/4007123672295_1508230_A002_logo.png
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Steckdosenleiste 
Die Ecolor-Steckdosenleiste besticht durch ihre Qualität und Sicherheit 

in allen Bereichen. Sie hat ein elegantes, schlankes und zeitloses 

Design. Das wird durch die polierte Oberfläche zur Geltung gebracht. 

Zudem verfügt sie über einen erhöhten Berührungsschutz und 

überzeugt außerdem durch folgende Eigenschaften:

Extension Socket  
The Ecolor extension socket impresses with its quality  

and safety in all areas. It has an elegant, slim and timeless  

design. This is accentuated by the polished surface.  

In addition, it has increased protection against accidental  

contact and also impresses with the following features:

Produktübersicht / Product Overview

USB-Charger 
 

USB Ladebuchsen für schnelles Aufladen  

leerer Akku-Geräte wie Smartphones, 

Tablets, Kopfhörer, etc.

USB-Charger 
 

USB charging units for fast charging of empty battery 

devices such as smartphones, tablets, headphones, 

etc.

Verfügbare Produkt-Features / Available Product Features

Illuminated switch 
 

Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF 
safety switch.

Beleuchteter Schalter 

Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig 
ein-/ausschaltbar.

Earthed sockets  
 

in a 45° arrangement, ideal for angular 
plugs with protection against contact.

Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen 

in 45°-Anordnung, auch für Winkelstecker. 
Mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.

High quality design 
 

Elegant, sleek, timeless, high-quality 
design with polished surface.

Hochwertiges Design 

Elegantes, schlankes, zeitloses, hoch-
wertiges Design mit polierter Oberfläche.

High quality  
connection cable 
 

High-quality cable  
with earthed plug.

Hochwertiges 
Anschlusskabel

Qualitatives, hochwertiges Kabel 
mit Schutzkontakt-Stecker.
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STECKDOSENLEISTEN • ÜBERSPANNUNGSSCHUTZ /  EXTENSION SOCKETS • SURGE PROTECTION
Steckdosenleisten /  Extension Sockets

 Steckdosenleiste  Extension Socket

mit USB-Ladefunktion with USB-Charger
 Elegantes, schlankes, zeitloses, hochwertiges Design.
 Polierte Oberfläche.
 Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen in 45°-Anordnung, auch für Winkelstecker.
 Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig ein-/ausschaltbar.
 Steckdosen mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.
 2 USB Ladebuchsen.
 Gesamtladestrom max. 2100 mA für schnelles Aufladen.

 Elegant, sleek, timeless, high-quality design.
 Polished surface.
 Earthed sockets in a 45° arrangement, ideal for angular plugs.
 Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF safety switch.
 Sockets with protection against contact.
 2 USB-charging units.
 Total charging amperage of max. 2100 mA for quick reload.

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1153240076 1153240006 1153240026

EAN /  EAN 4007123654802 4007123654796 4007123654789

VPE /  UP 4 4 4

Kabellänge /  Cable length 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Steckdosen gesamt /  Socket outlets total 4 4 4

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying capacity 16 A 16 A 16 A

USB Typ-Ausgangsbuchse /  USB type output socket 2x Typ A /  Type A 2x Typ A /  Type A 2x Typ A /  Type A

Max. Ausgangsstrom USB /  Max. output current USB 2.1 A Typ A / Type A 2.1 A Typ A / Type A 2.1 A Typ A / Type A

Farbe /  Colour rot/schwarz /  red/black schwarz /  black weiß/schwarz /  white/black



 60

STECKDOSENLEISTEN • ÜBERSPANNUNGSSCHUTZ /  EXTENSION SOCKETS • SURGE PROTECTION
Steckdosenleisten /  Extension Sockets

 Steckdosenleiste  Extension Socket
 Elegantes, schlankes, zeitloses, hochwertiges Design.
 Polierte Oberfläche.
 Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen in 45°-Anordnung, auch für Winkelstecker.
 Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig ein-/ausschaltbar.
 Steckdosen mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.

 Elegant, sleek, timeless, high-quality design.
 Polished surface.
 Earthed sockets in a 45° arrangement, ideal for angular plugs.
 Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF safety switch.
 Sockets with protection against contact.

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1153230070 1153230000 1153230020 1153240070 1153240000

EAN /  EAN 4007123643172 4007123647880 4007123647545 4007123643189 4007123647873

VPE /  UP 8 8 8 8 8

Kabellänge /  Cable length 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Steckdosen gesamt /  Socket outlets total 3 3 3 4 4

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying capacity 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A

Farbe /  Colour
rot/schwarz /  red/black schwarz /  black

weiß/schwarz /   
white/black

rot/schwarz /  red/black schwarz /  black

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1153240020 1153250000 1153250020 1153260000 1153260020

EAN /  EAN 4007123647538 4007123647897 4007123647552 4007123647903 4007123647569

VPE /  UP 8 8 8 8 8

Kabellänge /  Cable length 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m 1.5 m

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Steckdosen gesamt /  Socket outlets total 4 5 5 6 6

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying capacity 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A

Farbe /  Colour weiß/schwarz /  
 white/black

schwarz /  black
weiß/schwarz /  

white/black
schwarz /  black

weiß/schwarz /  
white/black





Überspannungsschutz Steckdosenleiste 
Die hugo! Steckdosenleiste verfügt über einen hochwertigen 

Überspannungsschutz mit Funktionsanzeige. Ihr formschönes und  

stabiles Gehäuse besteht aus poliertem, hochbruchfestem Polycarbonat.  

Sie verfügt nicht nur über einen erhöhten Berührungsschutz, sondern 

überzeugt außerdem durch folgende Eigenschaften:

Surge protection Extension Socket  
The hugo! extension socket has a high-quality surge  

protection with function display. Its elegant and sturdy  

housing is made of polished, highly break-resistant polycarbonate.  

It not only has protection against contact, but also impresses with 

the following features:

Produktübersicht / Product Overview

Illuminated switch 
 

Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF 
safety switch.

Beleuchteter Schalter 

Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig 
ein-/ausschaltbar.

Colourful, stylish, cool. 
 

Shapely and stable enclosure due to polished, 
highly break-proof polycarbonate.

Bunt, stylisch, cool. 

Formschönes und stabiles Gehäuse durch 
poliertes, hochbruchfestes Polycarbonat

Earthed sockets  
 

in a 45° arrangement, ideal for angular 
plugs with protection against contact.

Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen 

in 45°-Anordnung, auch für Winkelstecker. 
Mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.

High quality  
connection cable 
 

High-quality cable  
with earthed plug.

Hochwertiges 
Anschlusskabel

Qualitatives, hochwertiges Kabel  
mit Schutzkontakt-Stecker.

Überspannungsschutz 

Schützt Geräte vor Störungen  
im Stromnetz, wie Über-
spannungen, indirekte 
Blitzeinschläge oder Leitungs-
rauschen, mit einer maximalen 
Summe von Ableitströmen bis 
zu 19.500 A.

Surge Protection 
 

Protection for your appliance 
from malfunctions in the mains, 
such as surges, indirect lightning 
strikes or circuit noises,  
with a maximum sum of leakage 
current of  
up to 19.500 A.
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 19.500 A  
Überspannungsschutz-Steckdosenleiste

 19.500 A  
Extension Socket With Surge Protection

Bunt, stylisch, cool. Mit Überspannungsschutz. Colourful, stylish, cool. With surge protection.

 Schützt wertvolle Geräte vor Überspannungen mit einem max. Ableitstrom  
bis zu 19.500 A.

 Optische Funktionsanzeige für Überspannungsschutz.
 Formschönes und stabiles Gehäuse durch poliertes, hochbruchfestes Polycarbonat.
 Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig ein-/ausschaltbar.
 Schutzkontakt-Steckdosen in 45°-Anordnung, auch für Winkelstecker.
 Steckdosen mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.
 Mit Befestigungsösen zur Wandmontage.

 Protects expensive devices from overloads with a max. surge current of up to 19.500 A.
 Optical function display for overload protection.
 Shapely and stable enclosure due to polished, highly break-proof polycarbonate.
 Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF safety switch.
 Earthed sockets in a 45° arrangement, ideal for angular plugs.
 Sockets with protection against contact.
 With mounting facilities for wall installation.

Insurance Protection* u
p 

to
:

Ve
rs

ich
erungsschutz* bis zu:

19.500 A

PR
OTECTION

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1150610314 1150610384 1150610324 1150610318 1150610388 1150610328

EAN /  EAN 4007123618293 4007123618217 4007123618279 4007123618699 4007123618613 4007123618675

VPE /  UP 1 1 1 1 1 1

Kabellänge /  Cable length 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m 2 m

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Steckdosen gesamt /  Socket outlets total 4 4 4 8 8 8

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying 
capacity

16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A

Mit Überspannungsschutz /  With surge protection

Farbe /  Colour anthrazit /  
anthracite

blau /  blue weiß /  white
anthrazit /  
anthracite

blau /  blue weiß /  white



Steckdosenleiste 
Die Bremounta Steckdosenleiste besticht durch ihre Qualität und 

Sicherheit in allen Bereichen. Sie verfügt nicht nur über einen erhöhten 

Berührungsschutz, sondern überzeugt außerdem durch folgende 

Eigenschaften:

Extension Socket  
The Bremounta extension socket  impresses with its  

quality and safety in all areas. It not only has increased  

protection against accidental contact, but also impresses  

with the following features:

Produktübersicht / Product Overview

USB-Charger 
 

USB Ladebuchsen für schnelles Aufladen  

leerer Akku-Geräte wie Smartphones, 

Tablets, Kopfhörer, etc.

USB-Charger 
 

USB charging units for fast charging of empty battery 

devices such as smartphones, tablets, headphones, 

etc.

Verfügbare Produkt-Features / Available Product Features

Perfekte Befestigungs-
möglichkeit 

Schraublöcher für einfache 
Festmontage.

Perfect mounting  
option 
 

Screw holes for easy fixing.

High quality  
connection cable 
 

High-quality cable with  
earthed plug.

Hochwertiges 
Anschlusskabel

Qualitatives, hochwertiges Kabel 
mit Schutzkontakt-Stecker.

Schutzkontakt-
Steckdosen 

in 90°-Anordnung, bestens
geeignet für Winkelstecker.  
Mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.

Earthed sockets  
 

in a 90° arrangement, best for 
angular plugs. With protection 
against contact.

Illuminated switch 
 

Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF 
safety switch.

Beleuchteter Schalter 

Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, 
zweipolig ein-/ausschaltbar.
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 Steckdosenleiste  Extension Socket
 Formschönes Design.
 Steckdosen im Winkel von 90° angeordnet.
 Bestens geeignet zum Anschluss von Winkelsteckern.
 Breiter Steckdosenabstand ermöglicht den Betrieb von Netzteilen.
 Sicherheitsschalter beleuchtet, zweipolig ein-/ausschaltbar.
 Optimale Befestigungsmöglichkeit durch Schraublöcher für einfache Festmontage 

der Steckdosenleiste z.B. an der Wand.
 Steckdosen mit erhöhtem Berührungsschutz.

 Elegant design.
 With widely spaced sockets positioned at a 90° angle.
 Most suitable for use with angled plugs.
 The distance between the sockets allows the use of large charger units.
 Illuminated 2-pole ON/OFF safety switch.
 Optimal mounting option with screw holes for easy fixed mounting of the extension 

socket, e.g. on the wall.
 Sockets with protection against contact.

90°

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1150650114 1150650124 1150660315 1150660325 1150650316 1150650326

EAN /  EAN 4007123643219 4007123643233 4007123657025 4007123656752 4007123643264 4007123643288

VPE /  UP 4 4 1 1 4 4

Kabellänge /  Cable length 1.5 m 1.5 m 3 m 3 m 3 m 3 m

Kabelbezeichnung /  Cable designation H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5 H05VV-F 3G1,5

Steckdosen gesamt /  Socket outlets total 4 4 5 5 6 6

Max. Strombelastbarkeit /  Max. current carrying capacity 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A

USB Typ-Ausgangsbuchse /  USB type output socket 2x Typ A /  Type A 2x Typ A /  Type A

Max. Ausgangsstrom USB /  Max. output current USB 2.1 A Typ A / Type A 2.1 A Typ A / Type A

Farbe /  Colour schwarz /  black weiß /  white schwarz /  black weiß /  white schwarz /  black weiß /  white

3 m 3 m

3 m 3 m



Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  

Астана (7172)727-132  

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  

Белгород (4722)40-23-64  

Брянск (4832)59-03-52  

Владивосток (423)249-28-31  

Волгоград (844)278-03-48  

Вологда (8172)26-41-59  

Воронеж (473)204-51-73  

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48  

Калининград (4012)72-03-81  

Калуга (4842)92-23-67  

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  

Киров (8332)68-02-04  

Краснодар (861)203-40-90  

Красноярск (391)204-63-61  

Курск (4712)77-13-04  

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

  

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13  

Москва (495)268-04-70  

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  

Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  

Омск (3812)21-46-40  

Орел (4862)44-53-42  

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

  

Пермь (342)205-81-47  

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  

Рязань (4912)46-61-64  

Самара (846)206-03-16  

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  

Саратов (845)249-38-78  

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  

Сочи (862)225-72-31  

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  

Сургут (3462)77-98-35  

Тверь (4822)63-31-35  

Томск (3822)98-41-53  

Тула (4872)74-02-29  

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  

Уфа (347)229-48-12  

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  

Челябинск (351)202-03-61  

Череповец (8202)49-02-64  

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

  Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Россия (495)268-04-70 

 

Казахстан (772)734-952-31 

 

  

www.brennenstuhl.nt-rt.ru || bhc@nt-rt.ru  

 

 

 

 

http://www.brennenstuhl.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:bhc@nt-rt.ru
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